
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

P I C  

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

D N F  

D N F  

D N F  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

No. 

51 
960 

02 
48 
40 

114 
33 
10 

0 
39 
27 
76 

776 
106 

79 

99 
15 
73 

172 
8 

54 
186 

61 
17 

Name 

Robert Hoemke 
Joseph Ware 
Doug Hilton 
Louis Gladfelter 
George Curl 
John Frymark 
Dan Hilton 
Henry Morrison 
Duncan Charlton 
Bobby Whitehead 
Jeffrey Walker 
James Melady 
Derek Vick 
Mike Briggs 
Dana Avery 

Donald Dickey 
Gary Reed 
Chris Duroy 
Richard Wright 
Steve Clayton 
Eddie Dick 
Lou Marchant 
Glenn Valdes 
Stuart Blackwood 

Class 

CS 

CS 

FP 

CS 

EP 

DP 

FP 

VB 

CSR 

DP 

SFP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

SFP 

VB 

DP 

BS 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 

3 
2 

Diff 

9.216 
26.805 

1:04.699 
1:06.846 
1:16.185 
2:21.912 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

31:32.784 
31:42.000 
31:59.589 
32:37.483 
32:39.630 
32:48.969 
33:54.696 
31:34.924 
31:38.753 
31:50.982 
31:16.252 
27:32.374 

7:11.364 
5:18.928 

3.180 

Best Tm 

2:13.511 

2:15.095 
2:18.404 
2:17.581 
2:15.761 
2:19.195 
2:23.126 
2:19.730 
2:20.822 
2:31.882 
2:26.111 
2:20.640 

Year Color 

Purple # 51 
Blue/White 
Red 
Red 
Blue 
Yellow 
Blue 
White 
Green 
Yellow 
Black 
Blue 
Red 
Black 
Red/White 

Brg 
Yellow 
Blue 
Red 
Yellow 
Gold 
Brg 
Green 
Red/White 

Make M o d e l/ E n g in e  

Mini S 
Cooper S 
Midget 
Mini 
B 
Gt6 
B u g e y e  S p r it e  
Courier 
Gt 
Gt6+ 
Sprite 
B 
Spitfire 
Midget 
Spitfire 

Roadster 
Midget 
Midget 
Midget 
Spitfire 
Sprite 
A 
Sp250 
Escort Rs 

Hometown Nat/State 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Marvelous May Races 
British Small Bore Feature 
BSBF 
Race (30:00 or 14 Laps) started at 13:09:14 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.500 miles 
5/5/2018 12:30 


